Account Acco Owner

26668
23264
23347
27298
27984
25709
26166
25448
21596
21700
21522
26045
21234
23374
26413
25049
26900
21802
26022
28074
25998
26436
26439
24263
26979
25906
28002
24411
25202
27520
26450
29396
29008
24964
26462
24907
23849

8 LOWERY LEE A

1 BROWN LEO

2 LEHRER GEORGE
1 HIPP DAVID

Parcel

39-00091.002
42-00012.000
42-00022.000
42-00054.000

1 WASILY SHANNON AND JOHN 42-00097.000

0 JUDY BLANKENSHIP

1 STUCKEY NICHOLAS

1 BILLE CHARLES A

1 LAGANDO SARAH

1 GAST PHILLIP

4 FLEMING ANTHONY F
0 ECKERT DAVID C

3 RUNNER KRISTEN

8 FORTUNA JESSICA

2 HEATHER BLEDSOE

4 HAMMOND MATTHEW
1 GOSS SARAH

7 SCHNAITTER MIKE

1 POST JOHN RJR

4 ANDREW ELLEN

1 KIMBERLY A MALONEY
2 BERTSCHY ALFRED

2 BERTSCHY ALFRED

3 CHARVILLE KEVIN

0 LUNATO SCOTT

1 DEL VECCHIO KELLY

1 FANTOZZI JULIE A

3 REDMAN RHONDA

8 KIRWAIN MARLEY F

4 CHARLES & LISA HEMKER

3 RHOAD TYSON
3 BRAHLER TERRY L
10 BREAY MIKE
4 NEESE JENNIFER
2 RICE SHAWN
12 JOHN JACKSON JR
1 BORES TIMOTHY L

42-00124.000
42-00146.000
42-00180.000
42-00281.000
42-00345.000
42-00391.000
42-00396.000
42-00404.000
42-00442.000
42-00493.000
42-00494.000
42-00495.000
42-00533.000
42-00557.000
42-00615.000
42-00626.000
42-00763.000
42-00763.000
42-00780.000
42-00959.000
42-00990.000
42-01045.000
42-01070.000
42-01088.000
42-01099.000
42-01102.000
42-01195.008
42-01222.000
42-01346.000
42-01432.000
42-01439.000
42-01517.000
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Account Name
LOWERY LEE
BROWN LEO
KLINGER WILLIAM
HIPP DAVID

WASILY SHANNON AND JOHN

BLANKENSHIP JENNIFER
STUCKEY NICHOLAS
BILLE CHARLES A
LAGANDO SARAH

GAST PHILLIP

FLEMING ANTHONY F
ECKERT DAVID C
RUNNER KRISTEN
FORTUNA JESSICA

GROOMS CHRISTOPHER/HEATF

HAMMOND MATTHEW
GOSS SARAH
KENNEDY ANGEL

POST JOHN RJR
ANDREW ELLEN
SCHAEFER KIMBERLY A
BERTSCHY ALFRED
BERTSCHY ALFRED
CHARVILLE KEVIN
LUNATO SCOTT

DEL VECCHIO KELLY
FANTOZZI JULIE A
REDMAN RHONDA
KIRWAN MARLEY F
LINDQUIST CLAYTON
RHOAD TYSON
BRAHLER TERRY L
BREAY MIKE

NEESE JENNIFER

RICE SHAWN
MARXMILLER BETHANY
BORES TIMOTHY L

Sewer w/Fees

$651.01
$4,117.84
$1,314.65
$311.85
$5,479.97
$2,735.30
$911.97
$842.40
$380.40
$825.65
$1,030.77
$480.90
$2,071.39
$513.31
$4,161.56
$3,688.17
$1,615.92
$344.38
$2,229.31
$3,080.18
$4,116.00
$259.80
$255.97
$606.16
$295.70
$1,325.03
$3,724.64
$2,091.33
$2,570.02
$175.89
$564.85
$4,680.58
$2,388.41
$1,737.46
$2,564.06
$290.82
$210.54



Account Acco Owner

24008
23899
22950
26221
26219
33285
33260
21812
27762
31080
32376
31237
32128
31351
31630
32141
30439
30794
30843
30547
30880
29969
30650
30207
30595
30644
30559
30632
22012
22433

0 DANILO MICHAEL

1 HEBERT LARRY

1 BROWN JODY REPP

1 THATCHER MICHAEL R

5 FISCHER KATHRYNE R
1 HINKLE NICHOLAS
7 ELLIOTT JENNIFER
8 JAMES M YURICK

3 SCROGGINS ALAN/SHAWN
15 TAHAN ADAM

0 BRYANT CRAIG

3 JOHNSON TIM

6 ROBERT GRIBBEN

8 TIMOTHY AMATO

0 THOMAS R HOLLAND
2 ROSS KATHERINE

1 NUNN LISA

2 WEBER DONALD

1 LOBSINGER KEITH

0 CAPORINI DINO

24 ROBERT S BOWERS

0 DIRCKS STEVEN H

14 DOUGLAS COCKRELL
10 CASALINOVA RONALD

0 LEHRER GEORGE D
6 GORBY CHRISTINE
3 STUDER CHRISTOPHER
2 GALVIN MICHELLE
0 COZZIE CHRISTOPHER

Parcel

42-01558.000
42-01562.000
42-01639.000
42-01851.000

11 RANDY AND MICHELLE HUGHI42-01851.001

42-01879.054
42-01879.064
42-02028.000
42-02061.058
43-00005.000
43-00016.000
43-00107.000
43-00224.000
43-00256.000
43-00274.000
43-00403.000
44-00049.000
45-00048.000
45-00073.000
45-00086.000
45-00231.000
45-00234.000
45-00334.000
45-00346.000
45-00357.000
45-00398.000
45-00431.000
45-00525.000
48-00106.000
48-00275.000

1Huron Actives Initial_2019-09-06

Account Name
DANILO MICHAEL
HEBERT LARRY
BROWN JODY REPP
THATCHER MICHAEL R
FOX LINDA

ORSHOSKI ANDREW
HINKLE NICHOLAS
ELLIOTT JENNIFER
DIGMAN TAMI

SCROGGINS ALAN/SHAWN

TAHAN ADAM
BRYANT CRAIG
JOHNSON TIM
MOLTZAN PAIGE
LISZEWSKI TINA
HOLLAND DERRICK W
ROSS KATHERINE
NUNN LISA

WEBER DONALD
LOBSINGER KEITH
CAPORINI DINO
MULKEY KEITH
DIRCKS STEVEN H
MOLDER JOE
MOORE CIERRA
LEHRER GEORGE D
SHAW CHRISTINE
STUDER CHRISTOPHER
GALVIN MICHELLE
COZZIE IRIS

Sewer w/Fees

$111.91
$3,517.72
$587.54
$3,416.49
$1,170.42
$326.99
$1,212.82
$1,052.62
$756.25
$604.12
$197.97
$1,559.47
$4,492.96
$330.40
$262.24
$2,144.15
$2,426.01
$2,156.00
$3,268.60
$211.59
$333.85
$3,277.87
$3,416.05
$722.46
$1,764.45
$256.58
$6,205.60
$665.51
$2,591.26
$1,890.64



